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CD PDD B.D.(ESMCItFd.) Le :

ETOILES JEUNESSES

Classement par Equipe

SOCIETE

Sanfloraine St FLOUR

ROLLAND
CHAMPIN
LOMBARD
MALLET

CASALS

BIGOT
RAMADIER
DEVEZ/ECHEGUT

Géraldienne AURILLAC

DOMMERGUE
LAFON
MANCHOUX
DE MORAIS
ESTIVALS
COIFFARD
DELOM
DELPIROU

JULIE
LILOU
ADELE
LORINE
CAMILLE
FANCHON
LOANE
LARA

MAELYS
SOLENNE
ALICE
LOLA
ANAIS
JEANNE
CANDICE
JULIE

13 Mars 2016

67.80
64.60
64.10
64.00
63.80
63.70
63.60
63.40

58.80
58.50
56.80
56.50
56.90
56.20
56.20
55.80

SAINT-FLOUR

TOTAL

515.00

455.70
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